
16. Heinz Kläs Gedächtnisturnier 

Püttlingen , 09.03.2013

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Christopher Raubuch KSV Köllerbach
PS 11:0

32
SS 3:0

53
SS 12:2

54
 3 13  5 26 2 2.I

2 Julian Schild KSV Eppelborn
2:44

01
SS 10:8

54
 1  5  1 10 0 4.II

3 Daniel Pruvost ZL TORCY
4:01

14
0:25

01
 0  1  0  5 0 7.

4 Omer Adilovski BAGNOLET
PS 5:5

33
2:52

02
2:27

01
 1  3  3 15 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Leonardo Jann RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
0:58

02
4:00

13
 0  1  0  1 0 8.

2 Sangaraev Khamzat BAGNOLET
TÜ 13:0

41
PS 9:0

34
TÜ 13:0

43
 3 11  6 35 5 1.I

3 Ahmet Atay TKSV Bonn
1:09

04
PS 7:1

31
1:05

02
 1  3  2  7 0 6.III

4 Daniel Decker KSV Köllerbach
TÜ 12:0

43
2:17

02
 1  4  2 12 2 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Christopher Raubuch - Omer Adilovski

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Sangaraev Khamzat - Ahmet Atay

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Omer Adilovski BAGNOLET 3 5.PS 14:11

Pool B 3 Ahmet Atay TKSV Bonn 1 6.04:00

Pool A 2 Julian Schild KSV Eppelborn 1 4.01:27

Pool B 4 Daniel Decker KSV Köllerbach 4 3.TÜ 1:13

Pool A 1 Christopher Raubuch KSV Köllerbach 0 2.01:29

Pool B 2 Sangaraev Khamzat BAGNOLET 5 1.SS 0:6
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